AEDIFICA NV

AEDIFICA NV
ISIN: BE0003851681

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:49

Price
63.05 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 000385168

-0.55% (-0.35)

BE0003851681
AED

Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

2,996 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

62.90 EUR (90)
63.15 EUR (90)
63.00 EUR
63.15 EUR
62.45 EUR
63.40 EUR
62.94531 EUR
128

8,057.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836120,276498096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003851681&ID_NOTATION=355149139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003851681&ID_NOTATION=355149139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd2844cf217fa992a47e5e5a05d4fc7efeaa820b0d6af2fb2b15f84ce4423d4b&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ee1a3e1340a440de&time=1729419722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4eff1410b792580b9875720ad5f835a07d4faa4585c6aa6002b4b12df3d7281c&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b0f9ce53026d1db6f&time=1729419722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e06b6900095f7421ec3ed6159c8669a616f1af6da55eaf1d2ac306fbbe651bf&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e16104c578f28cf5&time=1729419722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed3434b1632d7cdd26a179cde37d397a37cb5e12b168c99947045a85fff95f81&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16dae29c6e6697c85&time=1729419722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=503b85476d2896f2b6599f16d87f5b92ac828ea8cec66e72dec550ca7cab7ac4&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e7cb7b3fe4d76031&time=1729419722&tool=RSC

AEDIFICA NV

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:49

Price
63.05 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.55% (-0.35)

ISIN BE0003851681
Symbol AED
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,996 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 62.90 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 63.15 EUR (90)
Open 63.00 EUR
High 63.15 EUR
Low 62.45 EUR
Close (prev. day) 63.40 EUR
VWAP 62.94531 EUR
Volume (pcs) 128
Trading volume 8,057.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 12
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.54% +29.83% -43.40%
Perf (abs.) +5.50 +14.51 -48.42
Beta 0.78 1.05 0.93
Volatility 22.47 25.35 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 63.26 EUR (122)

63.42 EUR (76
60.67 EUR (122
59.31 EUR (128

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)
)
65.70 EUR (2024/09/11)
)
)
)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

51.85 EUR (2024/03/04
65.70 EUR (2024/09/11
47.80 EUR (2023/10/20

All listings for AEDIFICA NV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 63.05 EUR 0.01 3
10/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 13:25 62.55EUR 0.00 8
10/18
Munich 2024/ 08:05 63.45EUR 0.00 2
10/18
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 62.775 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 10/18
Frankfurt 2024/ 20:00 62.65EUR 0.00 8
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=355149139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75727342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16068157

AEDIFICA NV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

10/18

2024/
09/10

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:21 71.75USD

17:35 63.00 EUR

19:30 62.40 EUR

0.01

0.00

4.29

0.00

532
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217784573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15954457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118750

AEDIFICA NV

Company profile

Company Logo

[1=
aediﬁc’ia_']_1

Contact Details
AEDIFICA SA

Rue Belliard 40 - 1040 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-626-07-70
Fax: +32-2-626-07-71

E-mail: info@aedifica.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefaan Gielens
Charles-Antoine
van Aelst

Ingrid Daerden

Raoul Thomassen

Sven Bogaerts

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Serge Wibaut
Marleen Willekens
Charles-Antoine

van Aelst
Elisabeth May-

Roberti

Henrike Waldburg
Ingrid Daerden
Kari Pitkin

Katrien Kesteloot
Luc Plasman
Pertti Einari
Huuskonen

Raoul Thomassen

Sven Bogaerts

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@aedifica.eu
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